
Spring 2015 Race Season 8 sessions - Drop 2

Westgate Cup Series
Name 2/20 3/6 3/27 4/3 4/17 4/24 5/15 5/22 Total Pts Drop 2 Manufacturer Pts -
Scribbles 35 37 28 33 34 30 28 225 169 TC-5 0
Coach K 31 25 40 42 30 23 25 216 168 TC-6 1
Kyle 35 37 32 35 0 27 0 166 166 X-Ray 2
Tony 0 41 29 40 26 23 16 175 159 Yokomo 7
Paul 0 33 26 36 23 22 23 163 141 X-Ray 18
Rich 0 0 34 18 34 0 33 119 119 417 22
Lincoln 20 16 15 26 18 0 0 95 95 X-Ray 24
Jason 16 21 21 21 0 0 0 79 79 TC-4 16
Pete 0 0 43 34 0 0 0 77 77 TC-3 2
Mike 28 0 0 29 0 0 0 57 57 TC-5 20
Mark D 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 45 TC-6 12
Guy 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 32 X-Ray 13
Ziggy 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 31 31 TC-4 1

Totals 165 210 300 390 165 125 125 0 1480 1338

Wolverine Cup Series
Name 2/20 3/6 3/27 4/3 4/17 4/24 5/15 5/22 Total Pts Drop 2 Manufacturer Pts -
Matt 0 32 0 43 35 44 27 181 181 HPI-RS2 0
Colette 0 34 0 37 35 37 30 173 173 TB-04? 8
Anthony 0 28 35 39 29 35 33 199 171 TC-4 2
Fynn 26 32 30 31 24 28 20 191 147 Vaterra 24
TJ 27 23 0 23 27 27 24 151 128 HPI-RS2 19
Jacob 20 16 22 22 0 21 0 101 101 TC-4 27
Landon 17 0 16 15 15 0 0 63 63 TC-3? 38
Danny 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 22 TT-02 41
Sarkon 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18 Turnigy 4
Demetri 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 TC-3 2

Totals 90 165 125 210 165 210 150 0 1115 1020
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